Results 13 July 2011

Event: 75M H

Posn Name
1 Mollie Courtney
2 Ben Clarke
3 Harry May

Event: 80M H

Posn Name
1 Linton Gardiner
2 Kate Davies

Event: 100M Wheelchair

Posn Name
1 Ed Grazier
2 Mel Nicholls

Event: 100M
Posn Name
1 Ashleigh Naylor
2 Patrick Sekinger
3 Joseph See
4 Matt Reid
5 John Steel
6 John Barrus
7 Geoff Trueman

Midsummer Open Meeting 2

Club

Cheltenham Harriers
Worcester AC
Worcester AC

Club
Cheltenham Harriers
Gloucester AC

Club
Cheltenham Harriers
Cheltenham Harriers

Club

Gloucester AC
Cheltenham Harriers
Cheltenham Harriers
Cheltenham Harriers
Cheltenham Harriers
Stroud & District
Stroud & District

Event: 100M, Heat 3 (U15, U13, SM)

Posn Name
1 Tom Cox
2 Linton Gardiner
3 James Spencer
4 Sam Johnson
5 Harry Johnson
6 Simon Fraser
7 Ben Clarke
8 Alistair Jepson

Event: 100M

Posn Name
1 Katy Townsend
2 Bliss McFarlane
3 Caitlin Fraser
4 Mel Garland
5 Ruth Bird

Club

Cheltenham Harriers
Cheltenham Harriers
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Cheltenham Harriers
Worcester AC
Cheltenham Harriers

Club

Cheltenham Harriers
Unattached
Cheltenham Harriers
Worcester AC
Cheltenham Harriers

Cat
ui1s
U13B
uUl3B

Cat
Ui15B
ui7zw

Cat
M35
SL

Cat
SM
U1z
SM
SM
M60
M65
M60

Cat
Ul5B
U15B
Ul5B
U15B
Ul5B
Ui13B
uUl3B

SM

Cat
Ul7w
U15G
U20W

F45

F45

lof6

Perf.
12.3
15.0
16.3

Perf.
12.9
13.8

Perf.
18.8
25.0

Perf.
11.5
12.3
12.5
13.0
14.3
14.4
14.7

Perf.
12.6
13.3
14.0
14.2
14.4
14.8
14.9
18.0

Perf.

13.6
14.0
14.2
15.5
16.8

at the POWS Cheltenham



Results 13 July 2011

Event: 100M
Posn Name
1 Louise Ward
2 Katie Debonis
3 Sophie Yorke
4 Alicia Davies
5 Ellie Wanklyn
6 Charlotte Hayward

Event: 200M
Posn Name
1 Ben Clarke
2 Simon Fraser
3 Harry May
4 Alistair Jepson

Event: 200M
Posn Name
1 James Spencer
2 Matthew Lock
3 Jasper Greenleaf
4 Sam Greenleaf

Event: 200M
Posn Name
1 Steph Beardsmore
2 Alice Lord
3 Lucy Martin
4 Mel Nicholls

Event: 200M
Posn Name
1 Thomas Scammell
2 Tom Cox
3 Sam Johnson
4 Harry Johnson

Event: 200M

Posn Name
1 Katy Townsend
2 Harret Sawle
3 Kate Davies
4 Sabrina Aylmer
5 Mel Garland
6 Ruth Bird

Midsummer Open Meeting 2

Club

Cheltenham Harriers
Cheltenham Harriers
Cheltenham Harriers
Cheltenham Harriers
Cheltenham Harriers
Cheltenham Harriers

Club

Worcester AC
Cheltenham Harriers
Worcester AC
Cheltenham Harriers

Club

Unattached

Witney RR
Cheltenham Harriers
Cheltenham Harriers

Club

Cheltenham Harriers
Unattached
Cheltenham Harriers
Cheltenham Harriers

Club

Yate & District
Cheltenham Harriers
Unattached
Unattached

Club

Cheltenham Harriers
Cheltenham Harriers
Gloucester AC
Stroud & District
Worcester AC
Cheltenham Harriers

Cat
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U13G
U13G

Cat
u13B
ui13B
u13B

SM

Cat
U15B
ui13B
u13B
ui13B

Cat
U15G
U15G
U13G

SL

Cat
U15B
U15B
U15B
U15B

Cat
Uui7w
Uui7w
Ui7w

JL

F45

F45

20f6

Perf.
13.6
14.0
14.2
14.2
14.9
15.9

Perf.
29.5
30.3
34.4
36.3

Perf.
28.6
30.1
329
33.5

Perf.
29.0
31.5
329
431

Perf.
24.7
25.4
28.3
28.8

Perf.
27.5
27.7
29.0
29.5
329
35.3

at the POWS Cheltenham



Results 13 July 2011

Event: 200M
Posn Name
1 Kevin Downes
2 John Barrus
3 John Steel
4 Geoff Trueman

Event: 200M

Posn Name
1 Patrick Tarry
2 Joseph See
3 Ander Russell
4 Adam Atkins

Event: 200M

Posn Name
1 Daniel Truman
2 Will Merrett
3 Mike Gardiner
4 Patrick Sekinger

Event: 600M
Posn Name
1 Hannah Sharkey
2 Mia O'Connelll
3 Beth Sharkey
4 Mel Nicholls
5 Charlotte Hayward
6 Katerina Horrocks

Event: 600M

Posn Name
1 Andrew de Camps
2 Nico Constanti
3 Robbie Hawkins
4 Thomas George
5 Alex George
6 Sam Evans

Event: 600M

Posn Name
1 Dominic Tutton
2 Katerina Horrocks
3 Alex Bradley
4 Jasper Greenleaf
5 Matthew Lock
6 Sam Greenleaf

Midsummer Open Meeting 2

Club

Cheltenham Harriers
Stroud & District
Cheltenham Harriers
Stroud & District

Club

Stroud & District
Cheltenham Harriers
Stroud & District
Unattached

Club

Stroud & District
Cheltenham Harriers
Cheltenham Harriers
Cheltenham Harriers

Club

Halesowen
Cheltenham Harriers
Halesowen
Cheltenham Harriers
Cheltenham Harriers
Cheltenham Harriers

Club
Gloucester AC
Gloucester AC
Yeovil
Gloucester AC
Gloucester AC
Gloucester AC

Club

Gloucester AC
Cheltenham Harriers
Cheltenham Harriers
Cheltenham Harriers
Witney RR
Cheltenham Harriers

Cat
M55
M65
M60
M60

Cat
SM
SM
SM
SM

Cat
Ui7zm
SM
M40
Ui7m

Cat
U15G
ui7w
U15G

SL
U13G
U13G

Cat
SM
SM
SM
Ui7m
ui7zm
Ui7m

Cat
U15B
U13G
u13B
ui13B
u13B
ui13B

30of6

Perf.
29.0
29.1
29.3
30.1

Perf.
24.4
25.2
26.6
27.0

Perf.
23.1
23.6
24.0
24.7

Perf.
1.43.2
1.48.4
1.50.4
1.58.6
2.12.9
2.16.8

Perf.
1.20.4
1.21.2
1.29.0
1.37.5
1.37.9
1.41.9

Perf.
1.31.3
1.43.3
1.50.8
1.51.3
1.54.9
2.00.2

at the POWS Cheltenham



Results 13 July 2011

Event: 1200M
Posn Name
1 Jess White

Event: 1500M
Posn Name
1 lain Devlin
2 Dave Gresswell
3 Tom Parnell
4 Amber Watson
5 Luke Bloodworth
6 Connor Wray
7 Dimitry Nazarenko
8 Steve McGuire

Event: 1500M

Posn Name
1 Aaron Phelps
2 Ed Grazier
3 Joshua Spering
4 Matthew Doyle
5 James Currah
6 Mark James

Event: 1500M
Posn Name
1 Jack Turner
2 Matt Webb
3 Harry Davis
4 Olivia Bloodworth

Event: 2000M S/C
Posn Name
1 Simon Fortnam
2 Alex George
3 Thomas George
4 Sam Evans

Event: Discus -Ladies event
Posn Name
1 Annabel Sherry
2 Jessica Williams
3 Ruth Bird
4 Mel Garland
5 Chloe Hill
6 Lucy Humphreys
7 Mary Wixey
Wendy Thomson
Sabrina Aylmer

Midsummer Open Meeting 2

Club
Cheltenham Harriers

Club

Cheltenham Harriers
Gloucester AC
Stroud & District
Stroud & District
Stroud & District
Cheltenham Harriers
Cheltenham Harriers
Severn AC

Club

Stroud & District
Cheltenham Harriers
Lincoln AC

Stroud & District
Witney RR

Severn AC

Club

Stroud & District
Cheltenham Harriers
Stroud & District
Stroud & District

Club

Gloucester AC
Gloucester AC
Gloucester AC
Gloucester AC

Club

Cheltenham Harriers
Hereford & County
Cheltenham Harriers
Worcester AC
Cheltenham Harriers
Gloucester AC

SW Veterans

Stroud & District
Stroud & District

Cat
U13G

Cat
SM
M45
ui7zm
u20wW
U15B
U15B
U15B
SM

Cat
u20M
M35
SM
Ui7m
U15B
SM

Cat
U15B
U158
u13B
U15G

Cat
M40
Ui7m
ui7zm
Ui7m

Cat
Ui7w
U15G

F45
F45
Uui7w
U15G
F90
F45
u20wW

4 0of 6

Perf.
4.47.3

Perf.
4.30.8
4.35.7
4.37.1
4.40.6
4.41.9
4.41.9
4.42.4
5.03.8

Perf.
4.00.4
4.10.3
4.14.0
4.15.8
4.25.6
4.26.5

Perf.
4.58.8
5.09.7
5.12.2
5.13.1

Perf.
6.51.8
6.55.1
7.05.3
7.20.8

Perf.
35.48
26.39
25.43
23.09
18.27
16.78

7.22
NT
NT

at the POWS Cheltenham



Results 13 July 2011 Midsummer Open Meeting 2 at the POWS Cheltenham

Event: Discus - Mens event
Posn Name Club Cat Perf.

50f6

1 Gareth Winter Gloucester AC M 50.23

2 Jamie Courtenay Cheltenham Harriers SM 32.63

3 Richard Jegou White Horse Harriers M65 32.34

4 Jonathan Jones Forest of Dean U15B 29.70

5 Daren Andrews Forest of Dean M35 28.45

6 Tom Stubbs Cheltenham Harriers Ui7m 26.91

7 Adrian Courtenay Cheltenham Harriers M55 24.05

8 Charlie Batts Witney RR M50 21.82
Event: Javelin - Mens event

Posn Name Club Cat Perf.

1 Liam Downer Cheltenham Harriers U20M 54.40

2 Will Sage Cheltenham Harriers Uui7zm 49.43

3 Louis Mernagh Cheltenham Harriers Ui7m 49.35

4 Ryan Ellis Cheltenham Harriers U15B 35.23

5 Tom Stubbs Cheltenham Harriers Ui7m 32.09

6 Joshua Armstrong Unattached u20M 30.14

7 Connor Wray Cheltenham Harriers U158B 27.77

8 Alfie Clarke-Coast Cheltenham Harriers U13B 10.90
Event: Javelin - Ladies event

Posn Name Club Cat Perf.

1 Jess Collins Cheltenham Harriers u20wW 26.79

2 Jessica Williams Hereford & County U15G 24.74

3 Ruth Bird Cheltenham Harriers F45 22.78

4 Linsey Hutchins Cheltenham Harriers F35 21.49

5 Wendy Thomson Stroud & District F45 21.11

6 Alex Cook Cheltenham Harriers U15G 20.43

7 Chloe Hill Cheltenham Harriers Uui7w 18.34

8 Louise Ward Cheltenham Harriers U15G 17.09

9 Mel Garland Worcester AC F45 16.66

10 Lucy Martin Cheltenham Harriers U13G 16.31

11 Steph Beardsmore Cheltenham Harriers U15G 15.73

12 Charlotte Hayward Cheltenham Harriers U13G 11.87



Results 13 July 2011 Midsummer Open Meeting 2 at the POWS Cheltenham

Event: Shot Putt - Mens event

Posn Name Club Cat Perf.
1 Gareth Winter Gloucester AC U20M 17.26
2 Jamie Courtenay Cheltenham Harriers SM 11.98
3 Richard Jegou White Horse Harriers M65 10.12
4 Tom Stubbs Cheltenham Harriers Ui7m 9.33
5 Adrian Courtenay Cheltenham Harriers M55 8.67
6 Charlie Batts Witney RR M50 8.18
7 Jasper Greenleaf Cheltenham Harriers u13B 7.78
8 Sam Greenleaf Cheltenham Harriers Ui13B 5.36

Event: Shot Putt - Ladies event

Posn Name Club Cat Perf.
1 Annabel Sherry Cheltenham Harriers Uui7w 12.90
2 Millie Wood Cheltenham Harriers Ui7w 10.54
3 Jess Collins Cheltenham Harriers u20wW 8.98
4 Lauren Richards Severn AC U15G 8.62
5 Ruth Bird Cheltenham Harriers F45 8.51
6 Lucy Humphreys Gloucester AC U15G 8.48
7 Kate Davies Gloucester AC ui7w 8.03
8 Anna Martin Cheltenham Harriers U15G 8.00
9 Sophie Maxwell Unattached U15G 7.51

10 Ellie Wanklyn Cheltenham Harriers U13G 7.50
11 Mel Garland Worcester AC F45 6.93
12 Mary Wixey SW Veterans F90 341

6 of 6



